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Are you a woman with disability? 

 

 

 

 

Are you a girl with disability? 

 

 

 

Do you live in Australia? 

 

 

 

Yes?  

We want to hear from you!  
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We are Women With Disabilities Australia. We will 

write WWDA to talk about us. 

 

 

 

WWDA has a new blog. The blog is on our website. 

 

 

 

A blog is webpage where people share stories about 

an issue. 

 

 

 

Our blog is about  

• women and girls with disability 

• who are leaders. 
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Tell us your stories about being a leader. We will put 

them on the blog.  

 

 

 

Being a leader looks different for everyone. Your story 

can be about: 

 

• a new job 

 

• speaking up for yourself 

 

• going to a big event. 
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You can tell us your story using: 

 

• words 

 

• video 

 

• sound 

 

 
• pictures. 

 

 

 

 

Send your story to WWDA by email.  

Email project@wwda.org.au. 

 

 



 5 

We will pay you $100 for your story.  

We can pay you in 2 ways: 

 

• with a $100 gift card to a shop. 

 

• by invoice if you have ABN.  

An ABN is an Australian Business Number.  

 

 

An invoice is a document with information about 

money that needs to be paid to a person or 

organisation.  

 

 

Do you have questions?  

Email  project@wwda.org.au. 

Call   0448 417 875 



 6 

Thank you 

 

 

Who wrote this document? 

Women with Disabilities Australia wrote this document in 

2020.  This document is for information purposes only.  
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